卫生工作通报

第七周
	班级
	零食情况
	例行检查

扣分情况
	通知检查
	眼保健操
	总得分

	
	
	班级
	包干区
	班级
	包干区
	
	

	一1、
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	100

	一2、
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	-30
	70

	一3、
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	-3
	97

	二1、
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	100

	二2、
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	100

	二3、
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	100

	三1、
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	-20
	80

	三2、
	
	-1
	0
	0
	0
	-12
	87

	三3、
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	100

	四1、
	
	-1
	0
	0
	0
	-5
	94

	四2、
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	-3
	97

	四3、
	
	-2
	0
	0
	0
	-14
	84

	四4、
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	-21
	79

	五1、
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	100

	五2、
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	-3
	97

	五3、
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	-9
	91

	五4、
	
	0
	-2
	0
	0
	0
	98

	六1、
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	100

	六2、
	
	0
	-2
	0
	0
	-8
	90

	六3、
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	-12
	88

	六4、
	
	0
	-2
	0
	0
	0
	98
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